


Discovering the world has never been easier!

#indestructible

The new collection of
indestructible frames for babies
from 0 to 4 years.
Frames in pastel colors and super soft textures 100% designed for
children to enjoy their first glasses without worries. 

Made of SiliflexTM
,

patented material of
maximum resistance

and flexibility.

Hypoallergenic and
free of BPA. Made of
non-toxic material.

IT’S OKAY IF
THEY BITE
THEM!

New “52” hinge: Softer
and curved shapes, 

MUCH MORE RESISTANT
AND COMFORTABLE!

360° rotation. 

ADAPTABLE
TEMPLE TIPS
with narrow and
rounded designs for
a perfect fit behind
the ears.

ERGONOMIC
DESIGNS ADAPTED

TO BABIES AND
TODDLERS



 

ROUNDED UPPER FRONT
FOR AN OPTIMAL

FIELD OF VIEW

MORPHOLOGICALLY
ADAPTED BRIDGE

ERGONOMIC DESIGNS
ADAPTED FOR LITLLE ONES

THIN AND ROUNDED DESIGN
FOR A BETTER FIT
BEHIND THE EARS

RODS COMPLETELY COATED
WITH RUBBER
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#indestructible
 

 
 

3 IN 1
FRAMES

#indestructible
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Caliber

34 (0-6 months) 34mm 97mm 25,7mm13mm

CRYSTAL SOFT BLUE
34:NAO4050234

CRYSTAL SOFT PINK
34:NAO4050134

Include a
mini-strap and

a full strap

Littl
e chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Little chick · Littl

e c

hic
k 

· L
itt

le
 ch

ic
k 

· L
itt

le
 ch

ick
 ·

Little chick

NEW
ADJUSTMENT

SYSTEM

NO METAL 
PARTS!

MONOBLOCK
RODS:

•	 Hinge and rod in 
one piece

•	 Ultra-thin rods
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hick · Chick · Chick · Chick · Chick · Chick · Chick ·
Caliber

40 (1-2 years)
43 (2-3 years)

40mm
43mm

107mm
107mm

30mm
32mm

15mm
16mm

Chick

Include a
mini-strap and
a full strap

CRYSTAL LIGHT PINK/LILAC
40:NAO4060240  43:NAO4060243

CRYSTAL BLUE/LIGHT BLUE
40:NAO4060140  43:NAO4060143

CRYSTAL SOFT ORANGE/ORANGE
40:NAO4060340  43:NAO4060343

NEW
ADJUSTMENT
SYSTEM

NO METAL 
PARTS!

MONOBLOCK
RODS:

•	 Hinge and rod in 
one piece

•	 Ultra-thin rods
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Bunny

CRYSTAL RED/RED
38:NAO4000238  40:NAO4000240
43:NAO4000243

CRYSTAL NAVY/ORANGE/BLUE
38:NAO4000438  40:NAO4000440
43:NAO4000443

CRYSTAL PINK/PINK
36:NAO4000536  38:NAO4000538 
40:NAO4000540  43:NAO4000543

CRYSTAL BLUE/BLUE
36:NAO4000336  38:NAO4000338
40:NAO4000340  43:NAO4000343

CRYSTAL LILAC/GREEN/PURPLE
38:NAO4000138  40:NAO4000140  43:NAO4000143

Caliber

36 (0-6 months)
38 (6-12 months)
40 (1-2 years)
43 (2-3 years)

36mm
38mm
40mm
43mm

105mm
105mm
115mm
115mm

30mm
30,5mm
31mm
32,5mm

12mm
12mm
13mm
14mm

Include a
mini-strap and

a full strap

Medium 
hinge
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Birdie
Caliber

36 (0-6 months)
38 (6-12 months)
40 (1-2 years)
43 (2-3 years)

36mm
38mm
40mm
43mm

105mm
105mm
115mm
115mm

30mm
30,5mm
31mm
32,5mm

12mm
12mm
13mm
14mm

Include a
mini-strap and
a full strap
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PINK
36:NAO4020536  38:NAO4020538
40:NAO4020540  43:NAO4020543

NAVY
38:NAO4020438  40:NAO4020440
43:NAO4020443

BLUE
36:NAO4020336  38:NAO4020338
40:NAO4020340  43:NAO4020343

LILAC
38:NAO4020138  43:NAO4020143

RED
38:NAO4020238  43:NAO4020243

CRYSTAL BLUE/GREEN
38:NAO4020738  40:NAO4020740
43:NAO4020743

CRYSTAL LILAC/PINK
38:NAO4020638 40:NAO4020640
43:NAO4020643

NO METAL 
PARTS!

Medium
hinge
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Caliber

40 (1-2 years)
43 (2-3 years)
45 (3-4 years)

40mm
43mm
45mm

115mm
115mm
115mm

27mm
28mm
29mm

11mm
12mm
12mm

Include a
mini-strap and

a full strap
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BLUE
40:NAO4030240 43:NAO4030243 
45:NAO4030245

LILAC
40:NAO4030140 43:NAO4030143 
45:NAO4030145

CRYSTAL RED/NAVY
40:NAO4030440 43:NAO4030443 
45:NAO4030445

PINK
40:NAO4030340 43:NAO4030343 
45:NAO4030345

NO METAL 
PARTS!

Medium
hinge
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Joey
Caliber

40 (1-2 years)
43 (2-3 years)
45 (3-4 years)

40mm
43mm
45mm

115mm
115mm
115mm

27mm
28mm
29mm

11mm
12mm
12mm

CRYSTAL PINK/PINK
40:NAO4010340  43:NAO4010343  45:NAO4010345

CRYSTAL NAVY/ORANGE/BLUE
40:NAO4010240  43:NAO4010243  45:NAO4010245

CRYSTAL BLUE/BLUE
40:NAO4010140  43:NAO4010143  45:NAO4010145

Include a
mini-strap and

a full strap

Medium
hinge
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Caliber

42 (1-3 years)
44 (4-6 years)

42mm
44mm

107mm
117mm

32mm
33mm

13mm
14mm

Include a
mini-strap and
a full strap

CRYSTAL BLUE TURQUOISE/TURQUOISE
42:NAO3140842  44:NAO3140844

CRYSTAL PINK/RASPBERRY
42:NAO3140742  44:NAO3140744

CRYSTAL BLUE/DARK BLUE
42:NAO3140942  44:NAO3140944
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CRYSTAL PINK/RASPBERRY
42:NAO3140742  44:NAO3140744
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CRYSTAL BLUE/GREEN/LIGHT ORANGE
40:NAO4040340  43:NAO4040343

CRYSTAL BLUE/BLUE
40:NAO4040140  43:NAO4040143

CRYSTAL PINK/PINK
40:NAO4040240  43:NAO4040243

Caliber

40 (1-2 years)
43 (2-3 years)

40mm
43mm

115mm
115mm

30mm
32mm

15mm
16mm
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Include a
mini-strap and
a full strap



Caliber

42 (1-3 years)
44 (4-6 years)

42mm
44mm

115mm
115mm

30mm
31mm

12mm
13mm

Include a
mini-strap and

a full strap

Small
hinge

CRYSTAL LIGHT BLUE TURQUOISE/
TURQUOISE/GREEN
42:NAO3091242  44:NAO3091244

CRYSTAL LILAC/PURPLE/PINK
42:NAO3091342  44:NAO3091344

CRYSTAL LIGHT PINK/DARK PINK
42:NAO3091442  44:NAO3091444
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Sleek Replay



Include a
mini-strap and
a full strap

Camper

CRYSTAL LIGHT PINK/RASPBERRY
42:NAO3041942  44:NAO3041944

CRYSTAL LILAC/PINK
42:NAO3042142  44:NAO3042144

CRYSTAL LIGHT BLUE/BLUE
42:NAO3042042  44:NAO3042044

Caliber

42 (1-3 years)
44 (4-6 years)

42mm
44mm

107mm
117mm

30mm
32mm

12mm
13mm

Medium
hinge
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Caliber

XS (0-18 months)
S (1-3 years)

40mm
42mm

105mm
105mm

96mm
101mm

16mm
17mm

Nanito Material: SomflexTM · Category 3 // Base 6

LIGHT PINK/LILAC
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

XS:NS56350  S:NS57350

LIGHT BLUE/WHITE
Photochromic lens Cat. 1-3+Blue Block
+Antireflection+Antiscratch/Oleophobic

XS:NS56130  S:NS57130

RED/GREY
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

XS:NS56320  S:NS57320

MATTE BLUE/TURQUOISE
Polarized lens+Antireflection

XS:NS56233  S:NS57233

MATTE PINK/RASPBERRY
Polarized lens+Antireflection

XS:NS56251  S:NS57251

LIGHT BLUE/WHITE
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

XS:NS56330  S:NS57330

Caliber

S (1-3 years)
M (2-4 years)

42mm
44mm

105mm
105mm

102mm
107mm

16mm
17mm

Kooki

ORANGE/DARK ORANGE
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

XS:NS56340  S:NS57340

LIGHT PINK/LILAC
Photochromic lens Cat. 1-3+Blue Block
+Antireflection+Antiscratch/Oleophobic

XS:NS56150  S:NS57150

MATTE BLUE/TURQUOISE
RVO blue+Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

XS:NS56533  S:NS57533

MATTE PINK/RASPBERRY
RVO raspberry+Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

XS:NS56551  S:NS57551

WHITE/TURQUOISE
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

XS:NS56301  S:NS57301

Material: SomflexTM · Category 3 // Base 6

BLUE/NAVY
RVO blue+Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

S:NS58532  M:NS59532

MATTE NAVY/ORANGE
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

S:NS58334  M:NS59334

MATTE TURQUOISE/GREY
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

S:NS58331

BLUE/NAVY
Polarized lens+Antireflection

S:NS58232  M:NS59232

MATTE LILAC/PINK
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

S:NS58335  M:NS59335

MATTE LILAC/PINK
Photochromic lens Cat. 1-3+Blue Block
+Antireflection+Antiscratch/Oleophobic

S:NS58135  M:NS59135

RASPBERRY/WHITE
Polarized lens+Antireflection

S:NS58252  M:NS59252

RASPBERRY/WHITE
RVO raspberry+Blue Block+Antireflection
+Antiscratch

S:NS58552  M:NS59552

WHITE/LIGHT BLUE 
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

S:NS58301  M:NS59301

MATTE NAVY/ORANGE
Photochromic lens Cat. 1-3+Blue Block
+Antireflection+Antiscratch/Oleophobic

S:NS58134  M:NS59134

MATTE ORANGE/BLUE
Blue Block+Antireflection+Antiscratch

S:NS58341  M:NS59341
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nano-vista.com gvo-optic.comnano-vista.com

CATN04EN

NANO Baby Video

Authorized distributor:

Phone:  +34 600 514 183
email: info@gvo-optic.com

PRINT IN SPAIN
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